

NIRMAN HIGH SCHOOL

(A Non Nirma Initiative)





Your Dreams. Our Commitment...

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (2024-25)

Sr. No.	Name	Occupation	Designation	Contact No.	Address
1	Ms. Kalpana Bakshi	Principal	School Committee Member	9909647233	Prahladnagar
2	Ms. Bhargvi Desai	Supervisor	School Committee Member	7600370996	Sola
3	Mr. Chirag Patel	Coordinator	School Committee Member	8128984720	Narod
4	Ms. Namrata Sharma	Teacher	School Committee Member	9998522500	Thaltej
5	Mr. Aakash Shah	Business	Parent Member (1 st)	9879114471	Vasna
6	Mr. Kapil Sabnani	Service	Parent Member (2 nd)	9825305224	S.G. High way
7	Ms. Sheetal Sharma	Housewife	Parent Member (3 rd)	9913153326	Satellite
8	Ms. Megha Shah	Housewife	Parent Member (4 th)	9328437669	Vastrapur
9	Ms. Madhuri VPM	Housewife	Parent Member (5 th)	7878462564	Satellite
10	Ms. Brinda Raval	Housewife	Parent Member (6 th)	9428728573	Ambavadi

Principal
Nirman High School
Ahmedabad.

Karese.

Nirman Foundation Charitable Trust

A 7 peror Managing Trustee